Primed Winners Proofing for April 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Primed Winners. Primed Winners website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Place 30th 17:05 Thirsk  [Dontgiveuponb 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.55
ob
Single 30th 16:35 Thirsk  |Ad Valorem 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 16.55
Queen
Single 30th 15:15 Tivoli 2.88 1.00 Win 1 1.79 17.55
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 14:30 Salisbury|Glory Of Paris 3.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.76
Place 29th 17:20 Salisbury|Sonnetist 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 16.76
Single 29th 15:15 Feebs 8.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.76
Wetherby
Place 29th 14:30 Salisbury|Pack It In 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 18.76
Single 28th 19:15 Candidate 9.20 1.00 Win 1 7.38 19.76
Doncaster
Single 28th 16:50 Haydock |Stonific 9.40 1.00 Win 1 8.40 12.38
Single 28th 14:40 Haydock [Point Hope 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.98
Single 27th 13:50 Sandown|Kings Shield 2.88 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.98
Single 26th 15:45 Beverley |Liquid Gold 5.40 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 5.98
Single 26th 14:35 Beverley |Exhort 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.98
Single 25th 16:15 Perth Shanroe Street 4.80 1.00 Fell - -1.00 7.98
Single 25th 15:45 Perth Late Date 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8.98
Single 25th 14:35 Perth Calett Mad 2.22 1.00 Win 1 1.16 9.98
Single 23rd 14:30 Newton |Vibrato Valtat 5.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.82
Abbot
Single 23rd 13:30 Newton |Iniesta 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.82
Abbot
Single 21st 16:55 Newbury |Sharja Silk 8.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 10.82
Single 21st 14:00 Newbury |Defoe 2.25 1.00 Win 1 1.25 11.82
Single 20th 16:25 Fontwell [Soulsaver 3.40 1.00 Win 1 2.25 10.57
Single 20th 13:40 Fontwell |Risk And Roll 2.12 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8.32
Single 19th 18:10 Extra Mile 3.40 1.00 Win 1 2.40 9.32
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 19th 17:20 African Jazz 3.80 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.92
Newmarket
Single 19th 16:45 Nordic Lights 5.80 1.00 Win 1 4.08 7.92
Newmarket
Single 17th 16:45 Kew Gardens 3.05 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.84
Newmarket
Single 17th 15:35 Purser 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.25 4.84
Newmarket
Single 17th 15:00 'Ynys Mon 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.59
Newmarket
Single 17th 14:25 Porth Swtan 5.60 1.00 Win 1 4.60 3.59
Newmarket
Single 16th 17:10 Kelso Make It 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -1.01
Happen
Single 16th 16:40 Kelso For Yes 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.51
Single 16th 16:10 Kelso Las Tunas 4.80 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.51
Single 16th 16:10 Kelso John Williams 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.51
Single 16th 14:10 Kelso Delire 1.42 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.51
D'Estruval
Single 15th 17:20 Ffos Las |Smiths Cross 2.76 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.51
Single 15th 16:50 Ffos Las |Steel Native 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.51
Single 15th 15:45 Ffos Las [Behind Time 7.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 0.49
Single 15th 15:10 Ffos Las |Alf 'N' Dor 2.38 1.00 Win 1 1.38 1.49
Single 15th 14:05 Ffos Las |Oxwich Bay 3.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.11



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3653
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 17:45 Ange Des 4.90 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 1.11
Newcastle Malberaux
Single 14th 17:00 Sky Full Of 5.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.11
Newcastle Stars
Single 14th 16:30 Katgary 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.11
Newcastle
Single 14th 15:55 Henry's Joy 4.90 1.00 Non-runner - 4.11
Newcastle
Single 14th 15:35 Lingfield |Silent Attack 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 4.11
(A.W)
Single 14th 14:40 Rivabodiva 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 111
Newcastle
Single 13th 15:25 Aintree  |Balko Des Flos 3.15 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.39
Single 13th 14:20 Aintree |Global Citizen 3.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.61
Single 12th 17:15 Aintree  |Dissavril 8.00 1.00 Loss 20 -1.00 1.61
Single 12th 15:25 Aintree  |The New One 9.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 2.61
Single 12th 14:50 Aintree |Bristol De Mai 6.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.61
Single 12th 14:20 Aintree |Malaya 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 4.61
Single 12th 13:45 Aintree |Cyrname 3.40 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.61
Single 11th 20:45 Kempton |Four Fifty 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.61
(A.W) Three
Single 11th 17:20 Lingfield |Attain 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7.61
(A.W)
Single 11th 15:45 Lingfield |Geetanjali 2.38 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.61
(A.W)
Single 11th 14:40 Lingfield |[New Orleans 2.96 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.61
(A.W)
Single 11th 14:10 Lingfield |Ravenhoe 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 10.61
(A.W)
Single 11th 13:40 Lingfield |Rattle On 3.65 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.61
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:30 Carlisle |Glentrool 8.60 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 6.61
Single 8th 16:30 Carlisle |Too Many 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 7.61
Chiefs
Single 8th 15:25 Carlisle |Fin And Game 2.90 1.00 Non-runner - 8.61
Single 8th 14:50 Carlisle |Derintoher 4.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.61
Yank
Single 8th 13:50 Carlisle |Astaroland 5.70 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.61
Single 7th 20:15 Seven Clans 3.05 1.00 Win 1 2.05 10.61
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 17:00 Kempton |Curbyourenthu 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.56
(A.W) siasm
Single 7th 15:50 Kempton |Dathanna 2.22 1.00 Win 1 1.22 9.56
(A.W)
Single 7th 14:40 Kempton |Tropics 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.34
(A.W)
Single 7th 14:05 Kempton |Tomily 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.34
(A.W)
Single 7th 13:30 Kempton |Lihou 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 10.34
(A.W)
Single 6th 17:20 Fontwell |Gwalia 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.84
Single 6th 15:40 Fontwell |Atlantic Roller 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.84
Single 6th 15:10 Fontwell |Duke Of 2.82 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.84
Kilcorral
Single 6th 14:35 Fontwell |Wizards Bridge 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 8.84
Single 6th 14:20 Lingfield |Bold Prediction 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.84
(A.W)
Single 5th 19:15 Extra Mile 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 6.84
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:50 Sotomayor 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.51
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 16:20 Berlusca 2.86 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.51
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 15:15 Fast Track 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.51




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 14:40 Midsummer 5.60 1.00 Win 1 4.60 6.51
Wolverhampto [Knight
n (A.W)

Single 4th 21:15 Kempton [lley Boy 2.94 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.91
(A.W)

Single 4th 18:15 Kempton |Warsaan 3.35 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 291
(A.W)

Single 4th 17:15 Lingfield |Night Story 2.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.91
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:45 Lingfield |Sea Shack 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.91
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:45 Lingfield |Strategic 5.30 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.91
(A.W) Heights

Single 4th 15:15 Lingfield |Kath's Lustre 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 6.91
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:15 Lingfield |Haylah 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.91
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:45 Lingfield |[The Mums 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 291
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:10 Lingfield |Mime Dance 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 3.91
(A.W)

Single 4th 13:40 Lingfield |Rattle On 8.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.58
(A.W)

Single 2nd 16:20 Acadian Angel 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1.58
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 15:45 VVale Of Kent 2.90 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.58
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 14:00 Big Time 2.86 1.00 Non-runner - 3.58
\Wolverhampto [Maybe
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 13:30 Awesome Allan 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.58
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 13:00 Odyssa 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.58
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 17:20 Da Capo 3.10 1.00 Win 1 2.10 5.58
Southwell Dandy
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:45 Mujassam 1.91 1.00 Win 1 0.86 3.48
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:10 Seasearch 2.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.62
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 1st 15:05 Major Peirson 2.12 1.00 Win 1 1.12 3.62
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 1st 14:35 Haats Off 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 1st 14:05 Scotch Myst 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 3.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing



pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.

All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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